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PRIMARY CLASSICAL BALLET DIVISION 
 
Placement    Performers           Age​                     Entry Title​                                        Studio Name​
 
1 MATINA AN 11 HARLEQUINADE  Li's Ballet Studio 

2 NOLA PAULINA 11 VARIATION FROM PAQUITA Concept Pavielle 

3 PRISCILLA SHEK 11 VARIATION FROM TALISMAN  Li's Ballet Studio 

4 PHILOMENA WANG 11 LE CORSAIRE PSPA 

5 PRESLEY CHEN 11 GISELLE  Dmitri Kulev Classical Ballet 
Academy 

6 RENEE YIU 9 GRADUATION BALL  Li's Ballet Studio 

7 HELENA ZHANG 9 LE CORSAIRE  Dmitri Kulev Classical Ballet 
Academy 

8 SOFIA CUEVAS 11 HARLEQUINADE  Dmitri Kulev Classical Ballet 
Academy 

9 OLIVIA FAN 9 FAIRY VARIATION  Li's Ballet Studio 

10 TENSLEY MORRILL 9 THREE SHADES LA BAYADERE  Concept Pavielle 

PRIMARY CONTEMPORARY DANCE DIVISION 
Placement    Performers Age Entry Title Studio Name 
 
1 NOLA PAULINA 11 SINKING  Concept Pavielle 

2 SOFIA CUEVAS 11 CAUGHT A GLIMPSE  Dmitri Kulev Classical Ballet Academy 

3 TENSLEY MORRILL 9 SPARROW Concept Pavielle 

4 MATINA AN 11 BEAUTIFUL WONDER  Li's Ballet Studio 

5 PHILOMENA WANG 11 SOLO4 PSPA 

6 PRISCILLA SHEK 11 LONGING  Li's Ballet Studio 

7 PRESLEY CHEN 11 DISCOVERY Dmitri Kulev Classical Ballet Academy 

8 KENNEDY CHIN 11 APRÉS UN RÊVE  N10 Dance Studios 

9 OLIVIA FAN 9 HAPPINESS DOES NOT WAIT  Li's Ballet Studio 

10 RENEE YIU 9 STAIRCASE BALLET Li's Ballet Studio 



 
JUNIOR CLASSICAL BALLET DIVISION​
 
 
Placement    Performers Age Entry Title Studio Name 
 

1 CHARLOTTE CASE 12 SATANELLA  South Coast Conservatory 

2 HARPER ANDERSON 13 NUTCRACKER SUITE  Concept Pavielle 

3 ANGELA CARTER 12 KITRI ACT 3  Long Beach Ballet 

4 NATALIE CHEN 12 CUPID DON QUIXOTE  Dmitri Kulev Classical Ballet Academy 

5 TRICIA HSIUNG 13 GRAND PAS CLASSIQUE  Long Beach Ballet 

6 HOLLAND COX 13 SWANHILDA  Peninsula School of Performing Arts / 
Holland Cox 

7 GISELLE DEVEY 14 LA ESMERELDA  Dmitri Kulev Classical Ballet Academy 

8 MADELINE CHANG 12 VARIATION FROM PAQUITA  Southland Ballet Academy 

9 CAMILLA PARK 13 AWAKENING OF FLORA  The Premier Ballet School of Orange 
County 

10 SOFIA BENITEZ 12 VARIATION FROM PAQUITA  Dmitri Kulev Classical Ballet Academy 

11 ARABELLE LEE 13 KITRI ACT III VARIATION  Peninsula School of Performing Arts-Main 

12 BRENDAN MCCANTA 12 HARLEQUINADE  Dmitri Kulev Classical Ballet Academy 

13 ANGELINA ARZAGA 13 RAYMONDA  Inland Pacific Ballet Academy 

14 RACHEL CAMERINO 12 TALISMAN  Long Beach Ballet 

15 ALYSSA PAMELA 
PERALTA 

14 LAURENCIA  Apex Academy of Dance 

16 MAE LIU 14 LILAC FAIRY Dmitri Kulev Classical Ballet Academy 

17 JULIA KENT 13 LA FILLE MAL GARDEE Independent  

18 CANDACE LU 12 PAQUITA Independent 

19 ELIZABETH NIE 14 LILAC FAIRY VARIATION  Li's Ballet Studio 

20 KENNEDY WOOD 13 SWAN LAKE PAS DE TROIS  Long Beach Ballet 

 
JUNIOR CONTEMPORARY DANCE DIVISION 
 
Placement Performers Age Entry Title Studio Name   
 

1 HARPER ANDERSON 13 THE END OF THE BEGINNING  Concept Pavielle 

2 CHARLOTTE CASE 12 JACK’S SONG South Coast Conservatory 

3 ANGELA CARTER 12 SWEET SYMPHONY Long Beach Ballet 

4 NATALIE CHEN 12 IN THE NIGHT Dmitri Kulev Classical Ballet Academy 



5 TRICIA HSIUNG 13 NOTHING ELSE MATTERS  Long Beach Ballet 

6 CAMILLA PARK 13 PERIHELION  The Premier Ballet School of Orange 
County 

7 RACHEL CAMERINO 12 COCOON Long Beach Ballet 

8 MADELINE CHANG 12 TBA Southland Ballet Academy 

9 GISELLE DEVEY 14 PERPLEXED  Dmitri Kulev Classical Ballet Academy 

10 CANDACE LU 12 WHERE TO GO Independent 

11 GABRIELLA MAGGITT 14 HEARTBEAT  Concept Pavielle 

12 SOFIA BENITEZ 12 IN THIS SHIRT  Dmitri Kulev Classical Ballet Academy 

13 HOLLAND COX 13 FINAL FLIGHT  Peninsula School of Performing Arts  

14 ELLIOT LAUENSTEIN 12 LITTLE LUNGS  Concept Pavielle 

15 ANGELINA ARZAGA 13 RISEUP  Inland Pacific Ballet Academy 

 
SENIOR CLASSICAL BALLET DIVISION 
 
 
Placement Performers Age Entry Title Studio Name 
 

1 AUBURN BUSSELBERG 15 VARIATION FROM PAQUITA  Concept Pavielle 

2 ELIZABETH STONE 17 SWANILDA VARIATION ACT 1  Long Beach Ballet 

3 ELIZABETH MALLEY 16 AURORA ACT 2  Long Beach Ballet 

4 ABIGAIL STONE 15 BRIDESMAID VARIATION  Long Beach Ballet 

5 MYLEE RHOW 16 VARIATION FROM PAQUITA  Independent 

6 EMMA BUNNELL 16 GAMZATTI PAS D'ACTION  V&T Classical Ballet & Dance Academy 

7 JULIA PREVOST 16 DULCINEA DON QUIXOTE  Southland Ballet Academy 

8 MIAKODA YNIGUEZ 15 LA BAYADERE SHADE VARIATION  Long Beach Ballet 

9 MAEVE CALLAHAN 17 AURORA ACT 2  Long Beach Ballet 

10 OLIVIA MARQUEZ 17 DULCINEA Dmitri Kulev Classical Ballet Academy 

11 EDEN HARDY 15 LE CORSAIRE ODALISQUE  Concept Pavielle 

12 KAITLYN PONG 16 AWAKENING OF FLORA Long Beach Ballet 

13 CHIHIRO FUKE 15 VARIATION FROM PAQUITA  The Premier Ballet School of Orange 
County 

14 NORA GRACE NGUYEN 17 VARIATION FROM LA BAYADERE  Dmitri Kulev Classical Ballet Academy 

15 CHLOE CUN 15 LA ESMERALDA  Li's Ballet Studio 

 
 



SENIOR CONTEMPORARY DANCE DIVISION 
 
​  
Placement Performers   Age Entry Title Studio Name 
 

1 AUBURN BUSSELBERG 15 NOCTURNE  Concept Pavielle 

2 EDEN HARDY 15 GUSTAVE Concept Pavielle 

3 ELIZABETH STONE 17 INEXPLICABLE  Long Beach Ballet 

4 MIAKODA YNIGUEZ 15 ECHOES  Long Beach Ballet 

5 MAEVE CALLAHAN 17 PORCELAIN Long Beach Ballet 

6 ELIZABETH MALLEY 16 MIND GAMES  Long Beach Ballet 

7 OLIVIA MARQUEZ 17 THE ROSE Dmitri Kulev Classical Ballet Academy 

8 DANICA ADISSI 15 SECRETS  Apex Academy of Dance 

9 JULIA PREVOST 16 DUSK  Southland Ballet Academy 

10 EMMA BUNNELL 16 PRIMAVER V&T Classical Ballet & Dance 
Academy 

 
ENSEMBLE DIVISION​
​
CLASSICAL PAS DE DEUX 
 

Placement           Age      Entry Title Studio Name 
 
1 MYLEE RHO, 

ETHAN CHEN 
 

16 COPPELIA, PAS DE DEUX MDSB- Marat Daukayev School of 
Ballet 

 
DUET | TRIO 
 

Placement                         Age        Entry Title Studio Name 
 
1 ALYSSA PAMELA PERALTA,  

TAYLOR ARNOLD 
14 POSTERITY Apex Academy of Dance 

 
LARGE ENSEMBLE 
 
 

Placement           Age       Entry Title Studio Name 
 

1  15 SHAKEN NOT STIRRED Apex Academy of Dance 

 
 
 
 
 

SCHOLARSHIP ANNOUNCEMENT COMING SOON 


